
 

--1-- 

 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE MAHENDERGARH 

LESSON PLAN EVEN SEMESTER 

(FOR THE SESSION 2021-2022) 

Name of the Assistant Professor: Dr. BALJIT SINGH 
Class and Section : BA-2nd Semester     Section-A 

Subject: SANSKRIT 
 

Week      Topics  Remarks 

21.03.2022 – 26.03.2022 दतूवाक्यम ्  

28.03.2022 – 02.04.2022 दतूवाक्यम ्  

04.04.2022 – 09.04.2022 शुकनासोपदेश  

11.04.2022 – 16.04.2022 शुकनासोपदेश  

18.04.2022 - 23.04.2022 छन्द  

25.04.2022 - 30.04.2022 छन्द  

02.05.2022 - 07.05.2022 शब्दरूप  

09.05.2022 –14.05.2022 शब्दरूप  

16.05.2022 – 21.05.2022 धातुरूप  

23.05.2022 – 28.05.2022 धातुरूप  

30.05.2022 – 04.06.2022 श्लोक कंठस्थ  

30.05.2022 – 04.06.2022 श्लोक कंठस्थ  

30.05.2022 – 04.06.2022 संस्कृत - ऄनुवाद  

06.06.2022 – 11.06.2022 संस्कृत - ऄनुवाद  

13.06.2022 – 18.06.2022 LkaLd`r “yksdksPpkj.k  

20.06.2022 – 25.06.2022   

27.06.2022 – 02.07.2022   

 

******* 
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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE MAHENDERGARH 

LESSON PLAN EVEN SEMESTER 

(FOR THE SESSION 2021-2022) 

Name of the Assistant Professor: Dr. BALJIT SINGH 
Class and Section : BA-4th Semester     Section-A 

Subject: SANSKRIT 
 

Week      Topics  Remarks 

21.03.2022 – 26.03.2022 भगवद्गीता  

28.03.2022 – 02.04.2022 भगवद्गीता  

04.04.2022 – 09.04.2022 रघुवंशम्  

11.04.2022 – 16.04.2022 रघुवंशम्  

18.04.2022 - 23.04.2022 कृदन्त  

25.04.2022 - 30.04.2022 कृदन्त  

02.05.2022 - 07.05.2022 समास  

09.05.2022 –14.05.2022 समास  

16.05.2022 – 21.05.2022 प्रत्याहार  

23.05.2022 – 28.05.2022 प्रत्याहार  

30.05.2022 – 04.06.2022 पत्र – लेखन  

30.05.2022 – 04.06.2022 पत्र – लेखन  

30.05.2022 – 04.06.2022 भगवद्गीता - सारांशात्मक-प्रश्न  

06.06.2022 – 11.06.2022 रघुवंशम् - सारांशात्मक प्रश्न  

13.06.2022 – 18.06.2022 LkaLd`r “yksdksPpkj.k  

20.06.2022 – 25.06.2022   

27.06.2022 – 02.07.2022   

 

******* 



 

--3-- 

 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE MAHENDERGARH 

LESSON PLAN EVEN SEMESTER 

(FOR THE SESSION 2021-2022) 

Name of the Assistant Professor: Dr. BALJIT SINGH 
Class and Section : BA-6th Semester     Section-A 

Subject: SANSKRIT 
 

Week      Topics  Remarks 

21.03.2022 – 26.03.2022 संस्कृत-वाग्व्यवहारः  

28.03.2022 – 02.04.2022 संस्कृत-वाग्व्यवहारः  

04.04.2022 – 09.04.2022 ऄभभज्ञानशाकुन्तलम ्  

11.04.2022 – 16.04.2022 ऄभभज्ञानशाकुन्तलम ्  

18.04.2022 - 23.04.2022 संस्कृत-साभहत्य का इभतहास  

25.04.2022 - 30.04.2022 संस्कृत-साभहत्य का इभतहास  

02.05.2022 - 07.05.2022 नाटक के पात्रों का पररचय  

09.05.2022 –14.05.2022 नाटक के पात्रों का पररचय  

16.05.2022 – 21.05.2022 ऄभभज्ञानशाकुन्तलम् - सूभियााँ  

23.05.2022 – 28.05.2022 ऄभभज्ञानशाकुन्तलम् - सूभियााँ  

30.05.2022 – 04.06.2022 ऄभभज्ञानशाकुन्तलम् - ऄंक-सारांश  

30.05.2022 – 04.06.2022 ऄभभज्ञानशाकुन्तलम् - ऄंक-सारांश  

30.05.2022 – 04.06.2022 ऄलंकार  

06.06.2022 – 11.06.2022 ऄलंकार  

13.06.2022 – 18.06.2022 भनबंध  

20.06.2022 – 25.06.2022   

27.06.2022 – 02.07.2022   

 

******* 


